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EFH COMMITTEE
Appointed 5/15/01

Linda Behnken (Chair)
403 Lincoln Street, Suite 237
Sitka, AK  99835
Ph:  907-747-3400
Fax:  907-747-3462
alfafish@ptialaska.net

Stosh Anderson (Vice-Chair
P.O. Box 310
Kodiak, AK 99615
Ph: 907-486-3673
Fax: 907-486-4938
stosh_a@hotmail.com

Gordon Blue
PO Box 1064
Sitka, AK  99835
Ph:  907-747-7967
Fax:  
gblue@ix.netcom.com

Ben Enticknap
AMCC
PO Box 101145
Anchorage, AK 99510
Ph:  907-277-5357
Fax:  907-277-5975
amcc@akmarine.org

John Gauvin
Groundish Forum
3201 First Avenue South
Seattle, WA  98134
Ph:  206-301-9504
Fax:  206-301-9508
gauvin@seanet.com

Earl Krygier
ADF&G
333 Raspberry Rd.
Anchorage, AK  99518
Ph:  907-267-2111
Fax: 907-267-2419
Earl_Krygier@fishgame.state.ak.us

Heather McCarty
319 Seward Street, Suite 2
Juneau, AK 99801
907-586-4260
Fax:
rising@ptialaska.net

John Kurland
National Marine Fisheries Service
P.O. Box 21668
Juneau, AK  99802-1668
(907) 586-7636
FAX  586-7358
john.kurland@noaa.gov

Glenn Reed
PSPA
1900 W.  Emerson Place, Suite 205
Seattle, WA 98119
Ph: 206-281-1667
Fax: 206-283-2387
glennr@pspafish.net

Michelle Ridgway
Oceanus Alaska
119 Seward St., Suite 9
Juneau, AK  99801
Ph:  907-463-6872
Fax:  907-463-6781
oceanus@ptialaska.net

Scott Smiley
University of Alaska
Fishery Industrial Technology Center
118 Trident Way
Kodiak, AK 99615
Ph: 907-486-1500
Fax: 907-486-1540
scott.smiley@uaf.edu
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SEND EXTRA COPIES TO:

Ellen J. Hall, Ph.D.
Manager, Planning and Permitting
Foster Wheeler Environmental Corporation
6148 N. Discovery Way
Boise, ID  83713

Lon Hachmeister
National Program Director, Water Resources
Foster Wheeler Environmental Corporation
12100 NE 195th St., Ste. 200
Bothell, WA  98011

Jeff June and Greg Ruggerone
Natural Resources Consultants, Inc. 
1900 W. Nickerson St., Ste. 207 
Seattle, WA  98119

Shelley Johnson
Alaska Oceans Network
406 G Street
Anchorage, AK 99501
shelley@alaskaoceans.net


